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FcBa de Basquetbol

Comite d’Activitats

CATEGORIA: C.T. PRE-INFANTIL FEMENI 271

NIVELL:

ONOCO A wN = Z

Al

CcoDI
080006
080034
080042
080086
080098
080287
081054
081261

EQ
25
32
21
22
21
27
11
05

206

NOM
RECANVIS GAUDI C.B. MOLLET
CENTRE CATOLIC L'HOSPITALET
BARCA CBS
C.B.F. CERDANYOLA A
C.B. MANLLEUV
SANT QUIRZE BASQUET CLUB NEGRE
JOVIAT A
SNATT'S FEMENI SANT ADRIA A
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CATEGORIA: C.T. PRE-INFANTIL FEMENI 271
NIVELL: A2 207

N. CODI EQ NOM

1 080001 36 C.B. GRANOLLERS

2 080010 69 LA SALLE BONANOVA

3 080033 17 OUTLETMOTO.COM-C.B. GRUP BARNA
4 080066 24 CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA A

5 080069 41 BASKET ALMEDA

6 080339 00 A.E. BADALONES A

7 080450 05 LIMA-HORTA BASQUET

8 080599 22 U.E. SANT CUGAT 1

9 080797 24 B.C. SANT JOAN DESPI

10 081340 17 LLICA D'AMUNT

11 250002 14 CLUB BASQUET CERVERA MOBEL LINEA
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CATEGORIA: C.T. PRE-INFANTIL FEMENI 271

NIVELL: B1 209
N. CODI EQ NOM
1 080025 08 SANT IGNASI
2 080047 42 U.E. D'HORTA A
3 080094 52 ESCOLA IPSI
4 080187 48 A.E.MINGUELLA - HOTEL MIRAMAR
5 080249 25 MANYANET SANT ANDREU
6 080289 25 U.E. SANT GABRIEL - VILADECANS
7 080321 25 BOSCO HORTA
8 080805 05 BASQUET SITGES
9 081337 22 C.B. SANTPEDOR
10 081400 07 C.E. ESCOLA DEL CARME
1 081523 09 C.B. MATADEPERA TARONJA

081535 02 FEMENI OSONA

—_
n
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CATEGORIA: C.T. PRE-INFANTIL FEMENI 271

NIVELL: B2 210

N. CODI EQ NOM

1 080032 20 C.B.GAVA 04

2 080060 19 LLUISOS DE GRACIA A

3 080086 23 C.B.F. CERDANYOLA B

4 080091 09 C.B. ARGENTONA

5 080093 19 C.B.IGUALADA GROC

6 080364 20 FEMENI CASTELLDEFELS 2004
7 080599 36 U.E. SANT CUGAT 2

8 080803 11 A.ESE.

9 080917 15 COL-LEGI IMMACULADA CONCEPCIO
10 081251 47 A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET
11 081295 22 CANOVELLES B.C.

12 081440 37 AECAM 1 CAN MATAS

13 081538 17 C.B. CABRILS

14 081540 16 BASQUET NOU BARRIS
15 081558 19 REGINA CARMELI
16 081577 14 CLUB BASQUET CAN PARELLADA
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CATEGORIA: C.T. PRE-INFANTIL FEMENI 271

NIVELL: C1l 212

N. CODI EQ NOM

1 080059 45 SALESTIANS BADALONA

2 080066 26 CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA B

3 080085 26 JESUITES CASP

4 080099 18 C.E. MARISTES SANTS-LES CORTS
5 080139 33 C.B.PRAT - ATGUES DEL PRAT

6 080287 40 SANT QUIRZE BASQUET CLUB VERD
7 080450 37 LIMA-HORTA BASQUET B

8 080602 19 ARACENA AEC COLLBLANC

9 081054 32 JOVIATB

10 081364 14 VEDRUNA GRACIA

11 081414 06 AE.L'ESQUITX ST. SADURNI

12 081547 11 QBASKET SANT CUGAT

13 081570 04 VIROLAI

—
>

081582 00 MIREIA-MONTGAT
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CATEGORIA: C.T. PRE-INFANTIL FEMENI 271

NIVELL: C2 213
N. CODI EQ NOM
1 080056 34 SESE
2 080114 19 BASQUET SANT BOT
3 080125 14 BASQUET ATENEU MONTSERRAT
4 080261 25 A.E. BOET MATARO A
5 080307 18 C.B.LA GARRIGA
6 080343 16 C.E. MARISTES RUBI
7 080589 05 BASQUET FEMENI CORNELLA
8 080599 41 U. E. SANT CUGAT 3
9 080928 16 SAFA HORTA
10 081440 39 AECAM 2 CAN MATAS
11 081473 22 C.B.LA MERCE
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CATEGORIA: C.T. PRE-INFANTIL FEMENI 271

NIVELL:

D

CcoDI
080083
080158
080198
081274
081418
081454
170213

EQ
18
11
09
13
14
10
34

214

NOM
C.B. CARDEDEU
BASQUET CARDONA
CAT - PREINFANTIL
CB MANYANET LES CORTS
KNAUF IND. CB VALLIRANA
EUROPA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CB LLIVIA-PUIGCERDA



